RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Comp Bike 2019
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107
118
137
193
224
179
31
205
82
56
112
366
13
175
110
19
169
561
305
398
301
508

533
46

Driver

TOMAS JONSSON
RASMUS OSTLUND
EMIL OSTLUND
PETER SVENSSON
PER OLSEN

PETER OSTLUND
TAGE OLSSON
MICHAEL JENSEN
PETER RUNDSTROM
TONY ANDERSSON
THOMAS NILSSON
JOHAN EKESTROM
PIIA KORHONEN
GORAN BODSATER
STEFAN GARDSKOG
ANDERS GERDTSSON
ANDREAS RAMKVIST
KENT COED

PETRI KOIVUNIEN
KIM OKSANEN

JUHA HERVA

SIMON LAURSEN
KATHRINE WAGENIUS
CHRISTIAN JACOBSEN
BJORN FRISTROM

Nat Points
S 506
S 482
S 349
S 308
DK 296
S 265
S 205
DK 191
S 188
S 183
S 151
S 143
FIN 142
S 139
S 127
S 120
S 108
DK 104
FIN 104
FIN 86
FIN 83
DK 82
S 81
DK 65
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Vargarda
Tierp 1

86
144
80
123
105
102
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Kauhava 3

105

104
86
83

Pitea

64
65
81
123

102

66

80

— |Fallfors

26
81
64

103

85

62

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg cancelled

Tierp 2

Mosten

Gardermoen 3
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ALLE LYREN
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KIMMO HAMARI
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99 |FABIAN HULTH
0 | 177 |THOMAS NORDIN
JAN NILSSON
ENS KARLSSON
IM HILANDER
JORN LINDE
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RONNIE HALVORSEN MOE
BJORN LINDE
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m PETER ANDERSSON
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